
REVISIONS

ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

ROOF PAD SPECIFICATIONS

MATERIAL :                      EPDM RUBBER
DUROMETER :                 64 SHORE A
FLAME RESISTANT :         UL 94HB, MIL-M-15562F
CHEMICAL RESISTANT : ASTM D473
UV RESISTANT :               ASTM D925
COLOR :                         BLACK
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24" x 24" x 3/8" THK

A100034
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ROOF PAD - EPDM, 24" x 24"
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TOLERANCE PER:  ASME  Y14.5.M-1994

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/8
ANGULAR: MACH  .5   BEND 1
ONE PLACE DECIMAL      .1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BLUEWATER MFG., INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION 
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BLUEWATER MFG., INC

A

 3
8 " 

 24" 

 24" 


